12:33 PM

25/10/22
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num Adj
BGC account
Deposit 7/09/2021
Cheque 10/09/2021 dd
Cheque 5/10/2021 dd
Deposit 29/12/2021
Cheque 21/01/2022 dd
Cheque 28/01/2022 dd
Deposit 22/03/2022
Cheque 31/03/2022 dd
Deposit 1/04/2022
Cheque 4/04/2022 dd
Deposit 8/04/2022
Cheque 28/04/2022 dd
Deposit 13/05/2022
Cheque 13/05/2022 dd
Cheque 31/05/2022 dd
Cheque 7/06/2022 dd
Deposit 30/06/2022
Deposit 30/06/2022
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
Total BGC account
Macquarie - Accumulation 237
Total Macquarie - Accumulation 237
Macquarie CMA 960002418
Deposit 2/07/2021
Deposit 9/07/2021
Deposit 9/07/2021
Deposit 12/07/2021
Deposit 15/07/2021
Deposit 15/07/2021
Cheque 15/07/2021 dd
Deposit 16/07/2021
Deposit 20/07/2021
Deposit 21/07/2021
Deposit 21/07/2021
Deposit 21/07/2021
Deposit 21/07/2021
Deposit 21/07/2021
Deposit 22/07/2021
Deposit 22/07/2021
Deposit 26/07/2021
Deposit 26/07/2021
Deposit 28/07/2021
Deposit 2/08/2021
Deposit 2/08/2021

Shortt-Smith Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As of June 30, 2022

Description Split Debit Credit Balance
3,188.56
Deposit Westpac Bank... 143,671.85 146,860.41
bpo Wealth Pl Fund 50,601.03 96,259.38
bpo Australia pacifi... 50,000.00 46,259.38
bpo Deposit Macquarie CM... 61.64 46,197.74
bpo Macquarie CM... 4,360.00 50,557.74
bpo Pallas Capital 50,616.52 -58.78
Deposit Interest - Mint 1,088.42 1,029.64
bpo Macquarie CM... 50,000.00 51,029.64
Deposit Interest - Mint 4,459.25 55,488.89
bpo Austar SPV 50,000.00 5,488.89
bpo Deposit Macquarie CM... 1,026.78 4,462.11
bpo Infrabuild Aust... 4,572.54 -110.43
Deposit -SPLIT- 50,674.24 50,563.81
bpo CBA 50,196.00 367.81
bpo Macquarie CM... 50,000.00 50,367.81
bpo Macquarie Bank 50,000.00 367.81
Deposit Interest - Mint 997.26 1,365.07
Deposit Interest - Mint 937.50 2,302.57
exchange pro...  Profit on Sale ... 163.67 2,466.24
306,352.19 307,074.51 2,466.24
0.00
0.00
427,501.87
Deposit Dividends Rec... 670.00 428,171.87
Deposit -SPLIT- 4,420.17 432,592.04
Deposit Interest - Mint 997.26 433,589.30
Deposit Interest - Mint 997.26 434,586.56
Deposit Sundry debtors 9,231.79 443,818.35
Deposit Sundry debtors 3,238.44 447,056.79
fiig Management ... 20.00 447,036.79
Deposit Sundry debtors 468.06 447,504.85
Deposit Interest FIIG - P 508.16 448,013.01
Deposit Bravura 14,595.05 462,608.06
Deposit Sundry debtors 26,851.26 489,459.32
Deposit Sundry debtors 3,406.98 492,866.30
Deposit Sundry debtors 2,545.71 495,412.01
Deposit Sundry debtors 9,475.40 504,887.41
Deposit Sundry debtors 105.00 504,992.41
Deposit Interest - Mint 287.07 505,279.48
Deposit Clover Corp 12,185.05 517,464.53
Deposit Mineral Resou... 10,324.75 527,789.28
Deposit Interest - Mint 2,435.79 530,225.07
Deposit Sundry debtors 77.50 530,302.57
Deposit -SPLIT- 137.50 530,440.07
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12:33 PM

25/10/22
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num

Deposit 2/08/2021

Cheque 2/08/2021 dd
Deposit 4/08/2021

Cheque 5/08/2021 dd
Deposit 6/08/2021

Deposit 17/08/2021
Cheque 17/08/2021 dd
Deposit 19/08/2021
Deposit 23/08/2021
Deposit 27/08/2021
Deposit 31/08/2021
Cheque 1/09/2021 dd
Cheque 2/09/2021 dd
Deposit 7/09/2021

Cheque 9/09/2021 dd
Deposit 10/09/2021
Deposit 13/09/2021
Deposit 16/09/2021
Cheque 16/09/2021 dd
Deposit 23/09/2021
Deposit 24/09/2021
Deposit 24/09/2021
Deposit 24/09/2021
Deposit 24/09/2021
Deposit 27/09/2021
Deposit 30/09/2021
Cheque 30/09/2021 dd
Deposit 1/10/2021

Deposit 4/10/2021

Deposit 6/10/2021

Deposit 6/10/2021

Deposit 6/10/2021

Deposit 7/10/2021

Deposit 11/10/2021
Deposit 11/10/2021
Deposit 13/10/2021
Deposit 14/10/2021
Cheque 15/10/2021 dd
Deposit 19/10/2021
Deposit 21/10/2021
Deposit 25/10/2021
Deposit 25/10/2021
Cheque 26/10/2021 dd
Cheque 26/10/2021 dd
Cheque 26/10/2021 dd
Cheque 28/10/2021 dd
Cheque 29/10/2021 dd

Shortt-Smith Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

As of June 30, 2022

Adj Name Description Split Debit Credit Balance
Deposit Interest - Mint 189.08 530,629.15
John & Hester Shor... -SPLIT- 50,000.00 480,629.15
Deposit Westpac Bank... 10,002.05 490,631.20
John & Hester Shor... Pension Paid 35,000.00 455,631.20
Deposit Magellan Glob... 100,000.00 555,631.20
Deposit Interest - Mint 831.25 556,462.45
fiig Management ... 20.00 556,442.45
Deposit Dividends Rec... 163.64 556,606.09
Deposit Interest - Mint 277.81 556,883.90
Deposit Interest - Mint 421.88 557,305.78
Deposit Interest - Mint 406.25 557,712.03
westpac Accent (RCG ... 7,834.95 549,877.08
westpac Fortescue Met... 8,509.95 541,367.13
Deposit Dividends Rec... 1,452.50 542,819.63
westpac JB Hi Fi 18,389.95 524,429.68
Deposit Interest - Mint 465.40 524,895.08
Deposit Dividends Rec... 952.80 525,847.88
Deposit Dividends Rec... 578.50 526,426.38
fiig Management ... 20.00 526,406.38
Deposit Dividends Rec... 365.12 526,771.50
Deposit Dividends Rec... 51.75 526,823.25
Deposit Dividends Rec... 370.00 527,193.25
Deposit Dividends Rec... 800.16 527,993.41
Deposit Interest - Mint 305.59 528,299.00
Deposit Interest - Mint 916.76 529,215.76
Deposit Dividends Rec... 317.93 529,533.69
westpac Mineral Resou... 8,403.55 521,130.14
Deposit Dividends Rec... 483.05 521,613.19
Deposit -SPLIT- 976.24 522,589.43
Deposit Interest - Mint 1,008.22 523,597.65
Deposit Interest - Mint 1,008.22 524,605.87
Deposit Trust distributi... 7,792.02 532,397.89
Deposit Interest - Mint 4,459.25 536,857.14
Deposit Trust distributi... 1,208.28 538,065.42
Deposit Dividends Rec... 226.20 538,291.62
Deposit Interest - Mint 850.69 539,142.31
Deposit Dividends Rec... 368.82 539,511.13
fiig Management ... 20.00 539,491.13
Deposit Interest FIIG - P 506.75 539,997.88
Deposit Trust distributi... 105.00 540,102.88
Deposit Dividends Rec... 844.00 540,946.88
Deposit Interest - Mint 259.25 541,206.13
John & Hester Shor... Pension Paid 9,000.00 532,206.13
westpac Adairs 8,345.95 523,860.18
westpac Adairs 8,455.95 515,404.23
westpac -SPLIT- 6,819.35 508,584.88
westpac Brambles 10,279.95 498,304.93

Page 2



12:33 PM

25/10/22
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num

Deposit 2/11/2021

Cheque 3/11/2021 dd
Cheque 15/11/2021 dd
Deposit 16/11/2021
Deposit 16/11/2021
Deposit 18/11/2021
Deposit 19/11/2021
Deposit 24/11/2021
Deposit 25/11/2021
Deposit 29/11/2021
Deposit 1/12/2021

Deposit 8/12/2021

Deposit 9/12/2021

Deposit 14/12/2021
Deposit 15/12/2021
Cheque 15/12/2021 dd
Deposit 17/12/2021
Deposit 24/12/2021
Deposit 29/12/2021
Deposit 31/12/2021
Deposit 4/01/2022

Deposit 5/01/2022

Deposit 10/01/2022
Deposit 10/01/2022
Deposit 11/01/2022
Deposit 11/01/2022
Deposit 13/01/2022
Cheque 17/01/2022 dd
Deposit 18/01/2022
Deposit 19/01/2022
Deposit 19/01/2022
Deposit 19/01/2022
Deposit 20/01/2022
Cheque 21/01/2022 dd
Deposit 24/01/2022
Cheque 24/01/2022 dd
Deposit 27/01/2022
Cheque 27/01/2022 dd
Cheque 28/01/2022 dd
Cheque 1/02/2022 dd
Deposit 2/02/2022

Cheque 2/02/2022 dd
Cheque 2/02/2022 46
Cheque 9/02/2022 dd
Cheque 16/02/2022 dd
Deposit 17/02/2022
Deposit 17/02/2022

Shortt-Smith Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

As of June 30, 2022

Name Description Split Debit Credit Balance
Deposit Interest - Mint 189.92 498,494.85
crase consulting gr... Accounting - P 4,972.00 493,522.85
fiig Management ... 20.00 493,502.85
Deposit Dividends Rec... 42.50 493,545.35
Deposit Interest - Mint 250.00 493,795.35
Deposit Interest - Mint 831.25 494,626.60
Deposit Laynon Aust V... 383,367.55 877,994.15
Deposit Interest - Mint 287.14 878,281.29
Deposit Fortescue Met... 6,690.05 884,971.34
Deposit Interest - Mint 421.88 885,393.22
Deposit Interest - Mint 406.25 885,799.47
Deposit Interest - Mint 1,237.50 887,036.97
Deposit Interest - Mint 468.96 887,505.93
Deposit Dividends Rec... 544.00 888,049.93
Deposit Dividends Rec... 129.62 888,179.55
fiig Management ... 20.00 888,159.55
Deposit Dividends Rec... 121.08 888,280.63
Deposit Magellan Glob... 240,000.00 1,128,280.63
Deposit -SPLIT- 1,092.73 1,129,373.36
Deposit Interest - Mint 296.55 1,129,669.91
Deposit -SPLIT- 983.63 1,130,653.54
Deposit Interest - Mint 1,008.22 1,131,661.76
Deposit Trust distributi... 1,149.03 1,132,810.79
Deposit Interest - Mint 1,008.22 1,133,819.01
Deposit Interest - Mint 812.50 1,134,631.51
Deposit Interest - Mint 850.68 1,135,482.19
Deposit Trust distributi... 593.36 1,136,075.55
fiig Management ... 20.00 1,136,055.55
Deposit -SPLIT- 30,507.41 1,166,562.96
Deposit Trust distributi... 2,545.71 1,169,108.67
Deposit Trust distributi... 3,362.80 1,172,471.47
Deposit Trust distributi... 3,317.09 1,175,788.56
Deposit Trust distributi... 120.00 1,175,908.56
bpo BGC account 4,360.00 1,171,548.56
Deposit Interest - Mint 268.75 1,171,817.31
Pinnacle Hyperion Smal... 50,000.00 1,121,817.31
Deposit Interest - Mint 2,540.12 1,124,357.43
westpac Adairs 8,994.63 1,115,362.80
westpac CHTRH 8,543.95 1,106,818.85
westpac Fisher & Paykel 10,709.95 1,096,108.90
Deposit Interest - Mint 196.77 1,096,305.67
CSL CSL Limited 15,000.00 1,081,305.67
Capital Group Capital Group ... 50,000.00 1,031,305.67
westpac Fisher & Paykel 8,162.95 1,023,142.72
fiig Management ... 20.00 1,023,122.72
Deposit CSL Limited 39.37 1,023,162.09
Deposit Interest - Mint 831.25 1,023,993.34
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12:33 PM

25/10/22
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num
Cheque 18/02/2022 dd
Deposit 24/02/2022
Cheque 25/02/2022 dd
Cheque 25/02/2022 dd
Cheque 25/02/2022 dd
Cheque 25/02/2022 dd
Cheque 2/03/2022 dd
Cheque 2/03/2022 dd
Deposit 3/03/2022
Deposit 3/03/2022
Deposit 7/03/2022
Deposit 7/03/2022
Deposit 8/03/2022
Deposit 11/03/2022
Deposit 11/03/2022
Deposit 11/03/2022
Deposit 14/03/2022
Deposit 17/03/2022
Cheque 17/03/2022 dd
Cheque 17/03/2022 dd
Deposit 18/03/2022
Deposit 18/03/2022
Cheque 18/03/2022 dd
Cheque 18/03/2022 dd
Cheque 22/03/2022 dd
Cheque 22/03/2022 dd
Cheque 22/03/2022 dd
Deposit 23/03/2022
Deposit 24/03/2022
Deposit 25/03/2022
Cheque 31/03/2022 dd
Deposit 1/04/2022
Deposit 4/04/2022
Deposit 4/04/2022
Deposit 5/04/2022
Deposit 6/04/2022
Deposit 7/04/2022
Deposit 8/04/2022
Deposit 8/04/2022
Deposit 8/04/2022
Deposit 11/04/2022
Deposit 12/04/2022
Deposit 12/04/2022
Deposit 13/04/2022
Deposit 13/04/2022
Deposit 14/04/2022
Deposit 14/04/2022

Shortt-Smith Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

As of June 30, 2022

Adj Name Description Split Debit Credit Balance
westpac Baby Bunting 8,818.95 1,015,174.39
Deposit Interest - Mint 287.28 1,015,461.67
westpac Technology One 8,029.95 1,007,431.72
westpac Macquarie Gr... 5,987.71 1,001,444.01
westpac Baby Bunting 14,519.95 986,924.06
westpac AUB 8,811.23 978,112.83
westpac Baby Bunting 9,529.95 968,582.88
westpac Codan 11,309.95 957,272.93
Deposit -SPLIT- 25,406.25 982,679.18
Deposit -SPLIT- 25,421.88 1,008,101.06
Deposit Woodside Pet... 31,402.96 1,039,504.02
Deposit -SPLIT- 9,285.56 1,048,789.58
Deposit Dividends Rec... 352.32 1,049,141.90
Deposit Dividends Rec... 310.20 1,049,452.10
Deposit Dividends Rec... 652.00 1,050,104.10
Deposit Interest - Mint 474.32 1,050,578.42
Deposit Dividends Rec... 965.85 1,051,544.27
Deposit Dividends Rec... 445.00 1,051,989.27
westpac -SPLIT- 10,487.95 1,041,501.32
fiig Management ... 20.00 1,041,481.32
deposit Dividends Rec... 63.25 1,041,544 .57
Deposit Dividends Rec... 440.00 1,041,984.57
westpac Codan 7,189.95 1,034,794.62
westpac CHTRH 7,874.95 1,026,919.67
SGG Audit - P 550.00 1,026,369.67
bpo John A Shortt-... 2,102.74 1,024,266.93
lincoln Indicators Management f... 1,657.00 1,022,609.93
Deposit Dividends Rec... 2,850.08 1,025,460.01
Deposit -SPLIT- 4,780.31 1,030,240.32
Deposit -SPLIT- 51,259.08 1,081,499.40
bpo BGC account 50,000.00 1,031,499.40
Deposit -SPLIT- 996.78 1,032,496.18
Deposit Dividends Rec... 166.60 1,032,662.78
Deposit Interest - Mint 937.50 1,033,600.28
Deposit Interest - Mint 986.30 1,034,586.58
Deposit Dividends Rec... 368.53 1,034,955.11
Deposit Trust distributi... 1,391.10 1,036,346.21
Deposit Dividends Rec... 464.35 1,036,810.56
Deposit BGC account 1,026.78 1,037,837.34
Deposit Interest - Mint 986.30 1,038,823.64
Deposit Interest - Mint 812.50 1,039,636.14
Deposit Interest - Mint 832.19 1,040,468.33
Deposit Trust distributi... 47711 1,040,945.44
Deposit Dividends Rec... 29.65 1,040,975.09
Deposit Trust distributi... 120.00 1,041,095.09
Deposit Dividends Rec... 848.00 1,041,943.09
Deposit Dividends Rec... 540.65 1,042,483.74
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12:33 PM

25/10/22
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num
Cheque 19/04/2022 dd
Deposit 3/05/2022
Cheque 6/05/2022 dd
Cheque 6/05/2022 dd
Cheque 9/05/2022 dd
Cheque 9/05/2022 dd
Deposit 13/05/2022
Cheque 13/05/2022 dd
Cheque 16/05/2022 dd
Cheque 31/05/2022 dd
Cheque 31/05/2022 dd
Cheque 31/05/2022 dd
Cheque 1/06/2022 dd
Cheque 1/06/2022 dd
Cheque 1/06/2022 dd
Deposit 7/06/2022
Deposit 9/06/2022
Cheque 15/06/2022 dd
Cheque 15/06/2022 dd
Cheque 15/06/2022 dd
Cheque 15/06/2022 dd
Cheque 15/06/2022 dd
Cheque 16/06/2022 dd
Cheque 16/06/2022 dd
Deposit 17/06/2022
Deposit 24/06/2022
Deposit 30/06/2022

Total Macquarie CMA 960002418
RaboDirect Savins 19659-00

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

31/07/2021
1/08/2021
31/08/2021
1/09/2021
30/09/2021
1/10/2021
31/10/2021
1/11/2021
30/11/2021
1/12/2021
31/12/2021
1/01/2022
31/01/2022
1/02/2022
28/02/2022
1/03/2022
31/03/2022

Shortt-Smith Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

As of June 30, 2022

Adj Name Description Split Debit Credit Balance
fiig Management ... 20.00 1,042,463.74
Deposit Interest - Mint 184.44 1,042,648.18
westpac | Shares S & P 10,053.83 1,032,594.35
westpac Fisher & Paykel 9,679.95 1,022,914.40
westpac AUB 10,199.95 1,012,714.45
westpac Baby Bunting 9,965.95 1,002,748.50
Deposit Dividends Rec... 251.79 1,003,000.29
westpac | Shares S & P 10,412.89 992,587.40
fiig Management ... 20.00 992,567.40
bpo BGC account 50,000.00 942,567.40
westpac AUB 7,177.95 935,389.45
westpac Spark NZ 9,489.70 925,899.75
westpac Premier Invest... 18,181.78 907,717.97
westpac Altium 14,684.95 893,033.02
Barwon Healthcare Barwon Health... 100,000.00 793,033.02
Deposit Interest - Mint 1,237.50 794,270.52
Deposit Interest - Mint 489.62 794,760.14
fiig Management ... 20.00 794,740.14
westpac Codan 8,369.95 786,370.19
westpac | Shares S & P 9,685.95 776,684.24
westpac CHTRH 13,619.95 763,064.29
westpac Spark NZ 7,749.63 755,314.66
westpac Lovisa Holdings 8,077.55 747,237.11
westpac Altium 7,927.94 739,309.17
Deposit Dividends Rec... 84.00 739,393.17
Deposit Interest - Mint 1,125.63 740,518.80
Deposit Interest receiv... 70.91 740,589.71
1,097,259.12 784,171.28 740,589.71
2,248.02
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.29 2,248.31
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.53 2,248.84
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.29 2,249.13
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.53 2,249.66
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.28 2,249.94
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.52 2,250.46
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.29 2,250.75
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.53 2,251.28
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.28 2,251.56
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.52 2,252.08
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.29 2,252.37
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.53 2,252.90
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.29 2,253.19
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.53 2,253.72
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.26 2,253.98
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.29 2,254.27
Deposit Interest receiv... 0.48 2,254.75
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12:33 PM

25/10/22
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num Adj
Deposit 1/04/2022
Deposit 30/04/2022
Deposit 1/05/2022
Deposit 31/05/2022
Deposit 1/06/2022
Deposit 30/06/2022
Deposit 30/06/2022

Total RaboDirect Savins 19659-00

Bank SA Term Dep 4038862960

Total Bank SA Term Dep 4038862960
Elders Term Dep 301472536

Total Elders Term Dep 301472536
Elders Term Dep 301494001

Total Elders Term Dep 301494001
Elders Term Dep 301544920

Total Elders Term Dep 301544920
Macquarie Bank Term Dep 4826377
Total Macquarie Bank Term Dep 4826377
Macquarie Term Dep 4834892

Total Macquarie Term Dep 4834892
Macquarie Term Dep MW04832259
Total Macquarie Term Dep MW04832259
Rabbo Bank Term Deposit

Total Rabbo Bank Term Deposit

Shortt-Smith Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As of June 30, 2022

Name Description Split

Debit

Credit

Balance

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Interest receiv...
Interest receiv...
Interest receiv...
Interest receiv...
Interest receiv...
Interest receiv...
Interest receiv...

0.53
0.28
0.52

0.62
0.76
0.64

2,255.28
2,255.56
2,256.08
2,256.50
2,257.12
2,257.88
2,258.52

10.50

0.00

2,258.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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12:33 PM

25/10/22
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num Adj
Sundry debtors

General Journal 1/07/2021 ccg21... *
Deposit 15/07/2021

Deposit 15/07/2021

Deposit 16/07/2021

Deposit 21/07/2021

Deposit 21/07/2021

Deposit 21/07/2021

Deposit 21/07/2021

Deposit 22/07/2021

Deposit 2/08/2021

Deposit 2/08/2021

General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *

Total Sundry debtors

U Bank TD

Total U Bank TD

U Bank Term Dep

Total U Bank Term Dep

U Bank Term Dep 099928094
Total U Bank Term Dep 099928094
U Bank Term Deposit

Total U Bank Term Deposit

U Bank Term Deposit 374964824
Total U Bank Term Deposit 374964824
Westpac Term Dep 283275

Total Westpac Term Dep 283275

FIIG Fixed Income Holdings
Adani Abbott Point Terminal

Total Adani Abbott Point Terminal

Shortt-Smith Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

As of June 30, 2022

Name Description Split Debit Credit Balance
100,087.81
DRP 21106.9...  Forager Int Sh... 44,525.17 55,562.64
Lazard Deposit Macquarie CM... 9,231.79 46,330.85
Fidante Deposit Macquarie CM... 3,238.44 43,092.41
fidelity Deposit Macquarie CM... 468.06 42,624.35
lanyon Deposit Macquarie CM... 26,851.26 15,773.09
magellan Deposit Macquarie CM... 3,406.98 12,366.11
magellan Deposit Macquarie CM... 2,545.71 9,820.40
magellan Deposit Macquarie CM... 9,475.40 345.00
Pelathon Deposit Macquarie CM... 105.00 240.00
Clover Deposit Macquarie CM... 77.50 162.50
Clover Deposit Macquarie CM... 162.50 0.00
greencape Jun 22 distrib...  Trust distributi... 10,320.46 10,320.46
fidelity Jun 22 dist Trust distributi... 2,160.19 12,480.65
Lazard Jun 22 dist Trust distributi... 25,100.08 37,580.73
magellan Jun 22 dist Trust distributi... 2,545.71 40,126.44
magellan Jun 22 dist Trust distributi... 3,362.80 43,489.24
magellan Jun 22 dist Trust distributi... 3,227.19 46,716.43
waratah Hotel Jun 22 dist Trust distributi... 1,920.00 48,636.43
hyperion Jun 22 dist Trust distributi... 3,577.39 52,213.82
Capital Group Jun 22 dist Trust distributi... 1,453.98 53,667.80
53,667.80 100,087.81 53,667.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
76,333.00
0.00
0.00
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12:33 PM

25/10/22
Accrual Basis

Type Date Num Adj

CML Group Ltd

Total CML Group Ltd

Dicker Data

Total Dicker Data

FMG Resources

Total FMG Resources

Frontier Communications
Total Frontier Communications
Impact Group Aus Pty Ltd
Total Impact Group Aus Pty Ltd
Integrated Packaging Group
Total Integrated Packaging Group
Liberty Financial

Total Liberty Financial
Moneytech Finance Pty Ltd

Deposit 18/01/2022

General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *
Total Moneytech Finance Pty Ltd

MPC Funding

Deposit 4/10/2021

Deposit 4/01/2022

Deposit 1/04/2022

General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... *

Total MPC Funding

NCIG Holdings Pty Ltd
Total NCIG Holdings Pty Ltd
Payce Consolidated

Total Payce Consolidated
PMP Finance

Total PMP Finance

Praeco Pty Itd

Total Praeco Pty Itd

Shortt-Smith Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

As of June 30, 2022

Name Description

Split

Debit

Credit

Balance

fiig

fiig
fiig
fiig

Deposit

profit on sale ...

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Market value ...

Macquarie CM...
Profit on Sale ...

Macquarie CM...
